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BSc in Applied Physics, 1st year, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

 

CORE MODULES 

SEMESTER 1

CS108

PS101

PS102

PS151

MS129A

Inorganic and Physical Chemistry

Motion and Energy

Light and Optics

Physics Laboratory I

Calculus I

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88249


CA146

PS104

PS105

PS108

MS130

PS157

Introduction to Programming

Electricity and Magnetism

Physical and Thermal Properties of Matter

The Universe

Calculus II

Physics Laboratory II

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

 

NO OPTIONAL MODULES ATTACHED TO THIS QUALIFICATION
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