BSc in Applied Physics Course Short Code ΑP Course Year

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BSc in Applied Physics, 1st year, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

CS108	Inorganic and Physical Chemistry
PS101	Motion and Energy
PS102	Light and Optics
PS151	Physics Laboratory I
MS129A	Calculus I

SEMESTER 2

CA146	Introduction to Programming
PS104	Electricity and Magnetism
PS105	Physical and Thermal Properties of Matter
PS108	The Universe
MS130	Calculus II
PS157	Physics Laboratory II

NO OPTIONAL MODULES ATTACHED TO THIS QUALIFICATION

Last Updated 30th September 2019